Fulfills IEC 60947-5-5
19
 1SFC151003C0201
Emergency stop pushbuttons
Non-illuminated
How to order:
Order: Operator +  holder + contact block(s)
 or operator + holder with contact block(s)
Operator for emergency stop pushbutton
Operator material Button color Packing qty: 1 pc  Weight,
   Type Order Code  kg
Non-illuminated
Ø 30 mm ฀ ฀
Twist release L฀Red MPET3-10R 1SFA 611 520 R1001  0.036
Pull release L฀Red MPEP3-10R 1SFA 611 521 R1001  0.036
Key release
Key Ronis
code key code
71  455 L฀Red MPEK3-11R 1SFA 611 522 R1101  0.065
72 421 L฀Red MPEK3-12R 1SFA 611 522 R1201  0.065
73 3433-E L฀Red MPEK3-13R 1SFA 611 522 R1301  0.065
Ø 40 mm ฀ ฀
Twist release L฀Red MPET4-10R 1SFA 611 523 R1001  0.036
Pull release L฀Red MPEP4-10R 1SFA 611 524 R1001  0.036
Key release
Key Ronis
code key code
71 455 L฀Red MPEK4-11R 1SFA 611 525 R1101  0.065
72 421 L฀Red MPEK4-12R 1SFA 611 525 R1201  0.065
73 3433-E L฀Red MPEK4-13R 1SFA 611 525 R1301  0.065
Contact blocks, lamp block and holder
See the fold-out page at the end of the catalog.
Operator
(with locking nut)
Holder
Contact blocks and
lamp block
L  Accessories  .....................................page 31 L  Technical data ........................................................... page 39 L  Dimensions ............................................... page 81